SGM-300 Gruppenmeisterschaft 2017
kantonaler Final Frauenfeld 3.06.2017

Einzelrangliste Feld E
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Total

284
281
280
279
279
278
277
276
276
276
275
275
275
275
275
274
274
274
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
272
272
272
272
272
272
271
271
271
271
270
270
270
270
270
270
269

R.1

142
145
140
137
138
139
137
138
140
143
133
137
137
137
140
132
137
138
131
134
135
135
136
136
138
132
134
137
137
138
140
131
136
137
137
129
131
134
137
137
140
132
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R. 2

142
136
140
142
141
139
140
138
136
133
142
138
138
138
135
142
137
136
142
139
138
138
137
137
135
140
138
135
135
134
132
140
135
134
134
141
139
136
133
133
130
137

Name

Oswald Edi

Hinder Stefan
Meier Erich
Schwendener Urs
Hasler Peter

Lang Hansjorg
Heierli Martina
Kappeler Markus
Meienberger Fridolin
Schwitter Mathias
Schmied Robert
Meienberger Thomas
Meier Andreas
Furrer Pascal
Heierli Michael
Haberlin Adrian
Leuzinger Thomas
Reist Simon
Tschannen Ernst
Hutterli Kurt
Burkhart Daniel
Zahnd Sandro
Stadelmann Guido
Bader Roman
Wermuth Fritz
Feuz Andrea
Brauchli Patric
Schneider Robert
Stutz Werner
Kernen Hanspeter
Bissegger Eugen
Roth Walter

Vogt Daniel
Leuzinger Andrea
Blaser Stefan
Hofstetter Roman
Schiirch David
Brandes Markus
Rietmann Urs
Brunschwiler Conny
Horber Beat
Pfaffhauser Christoph

Einzelrangliste Feld E

Jg.

1945 sV
1968 S
1980 E
1976 E
1976 E
1948 V
1990 E
1981E
1952V
1945 SV
1941 sV
1966 S
1962 S
1982 E
1988 E
1996 E
1989 E
19991
1950V
1947 SV
1984 E
1996 E
1963 S
1958 S
1957V
1973 E
1996 E
1961S
1957V
1956 V
1953V
1943 SV
1965 S
1992 E
1982 E
1982 E
1985E
1954V
1963 S
1969 S
1957V
1985E

Kantonalschiitzenverband

Waffe

S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
Kar
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90

Thurgauer

Verein

Sulgen SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Mammern FS
Gachnang TBS
Wagenausen Rhyschiitzen
Mammern FS
Mauren-Berg SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Weinfelden SG
Frauenfeld SSG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Mammern FS
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Lustdorf SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Gachnang TBS

Lengwil SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Bussnang S
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Wigoltingen SV
Felben-Wellhausen FSG
Mauren-Berg SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Wigoltingen SV

Sulgen SG

Wigoltingen SV
Frauenfeld SSG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Lustdorf SG

Bussnang S
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Thundorf SG
Kreuzlingen SV

Lustdorf SG

Thundorf SG
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

RAIFFEISEN

269
269
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
267
267
267
267
267
267
266
266
266
266
266
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
264
264
263
263
263
263
263
262
262
262
262
262
262
261
261
261
260
260
260
257

132
134
132
135
135
136
136
137
137
140
131
131
131
133
133
136
130
132
132
136
137
132
133
134
134
134
135
137
138
130
132
127
129
130
134
136
126
131
131
131
131
133
125
129
131
129
130
130
124
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137
135
136
133
133
132
132
131
131
128
136
136
136
134
134
131
136
134
134
130
129
133
132
131
131
131
130
128
127
134
132
136
134
133
129
127
136
131
131
131
131
129
136
132
130
131
130
130
133

Seger Roland
Elten-Knopfel Susi
Schmid-Meier Liselotte
Mauerhofer Walter
Scholdei Lars
Schaltegger Elias
Aeschbacher Walter
Lieber Sabrina
Vetterli Karl
Schweizer Reto
Oschwald Stephan
Schneider Richard
Schalch Thomas
Kapusta Heinz
Hauptli Werner
Hemengiil Setrak
Meier Paul
Schneider Urs
Mastinger Roman
Kernen Peter

Franz Lis

Imhof Erwin
Wattinger René
Sager Karl
Hofstetter Andreas
Gotsching Tino
Schiirch Jean-Claude
Greminger Erwin
Schefer Beat
Weidmann Michael
Liechti Patrick
Feldmann Meier Monika
Kirchmeier Daniel
Mader Daniel
Brunner Ernst
Zeller Christopher
Schonholzer Hans
Wyss Markus
Miiller Alois

Felix Peter

Weber Rudolf
Hurschler Ursula
Schnyder Bruno
Hohl Rolf

Schmid Lukas
Wattinger Martin
Schmidlin Erich
Brand Josef

Weber Ruedi

Einzelrangliste Feld E

1964 S
1962 S
1984 E
1950V
1982 E
1993 E
1967 S
1987 E
1969 S
1956V
1949V
1963 S
1959 S
1953V
1947 SV
1962 S
1963 S
1958 S
1955V
1947 SV
1948 vV
1951V
1957V
1965 S
1978 E
1981 E
1983 E
1965 S
19718
1987 E
1982 E
19718
19971
1987 E
1960 S
19971
1952V
1945 SV
1956 V
1955V
1974 E
1964 S
1962 S
1982 E
1978 E
1989 E
1939 SV
1939 SV
1954 Vv

S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S57/02
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
Kar
S90

Kreuzlingen SV
Wigoltingen SV
Mammern FS

Thundorf SG

Bussnang S

Lustdorf SG

Bussnang S

Wigoltingen SV
Wagenausen Rhyschiitzen
Gachnang TBS

Sulgen SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Gachnang TBS
Mauren-Berg SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Ettenhausen FS
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Weinfelden SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Kreuzlingen SV

Mammern FS

Sulgen SG

Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Ettenhausen FS

Thundorf SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Wigoltingen SV

Lustdorf SG

Ettenhausen FS

Thundorf SG
Kradolf-Schonenberg Erlenacker
Kreuzlingen SV
Kreuzlingen SV

Sulgen SG

Weinfelden SG

Lengwil SG
Kradolf-Schonenberg Erlenacker
Felben-Wellhausen FS
Kradolf-Schonenberg Erlenacker
Lengwil SG

Gachnang TBS
Wagenausen Rhyschiitzen
Mammern FS

Frauenfeld SSG

Lengwil SG

Frauenfeld SSG
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

257
257
256
256
256
256
256
255
254
254
254
253
253
252
251
251
251
250
250
249
248
248
245
244
243
242
233
230
229

128
131
113
123
126
128
130
136
125
128
131
122
129
124
122
125
135
117
124
123
128
133
115
130
117
128
126
105
114

129
126
143
133
130
128
126
119
129
126
123
131
124
128
129
126
116
133
126
126
120
115
130
114
126
114
107
125
115

Nessensohn Heidi
Pivetta Nicolas

Krahenbiihl Benjamin

Holdener Patrick

von Kanel-Meier Ingrid

Kostli Hans
Ritschard Andreas
Bachmann Stefan
Meier Rahel
Gremli Eugen
Lenherr Sven
Forster Elia
Herzog Hans
Oehninger Erwin
Wermuth Kewin
Signer Bruno
Vetterli Ruedi
Vetterli Hanspeter
Pfister Paul
Schwager Edgar
Briilisauer Thomas
Ammann Peter
Zingre Nicolas
Cavegn Lorenz
Laubli Walter
Weber Doris
Wehrli Emil
Dietiker Werner
Hangartner Dennis

1957V
2002 JJ
1991 E
1994 E
1978 E
1951V
1970S
1983 E
1989 E
1946 SV
1967 S
1996 E
1950V
1948 vV
1993 E
1944 SV
1970S
19615
1946 SV
1959 S
1974 E
1976 E
1988 E
1945 SV
1938 SV
1972 E
1943 SV
1947 SV
1994 E

S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
Kar
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90

Kradolf-Schénenberg Erlenacker

Mauren-Berg SG
Weinfelden SG
Wigoltingen SV
Mammern FS

Mammern FS
Wigoltingen SV
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Mammern FS

Kreuzlingen SV
Kreuzlingen SV
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Bussnang S

Frauenfeld SSG
Felben-Wellhausen FS
Wigoltingen SV
Wagenausen, Rhyschiitzen
Wagenausen, Rhyschiitzen
Mammern FS
Ettenhausen FS
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Ettenhausen FS
Wigoltingen SV
Kreuzlingen SV
Weinfelden SG
Felben-Wellhausen FS

Kradolf-Schénenberg Erlenacker

Felben-Wellhausen FS
Lengwil SG

RAIFFEISEN
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Einzelrangliste Feld E

Seite: 3



